
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/11; Name= FIRST
AMERICAN BANK OF PELHAM;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199311300003
78921

11/30/1993
08:41:35

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK OF
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN,
TRACI R

199311300003
78961

11/30/1993
08:49:56

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK OF
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES NELSON
BUILDERS INC

199307300002
25441

199311300003
79041

11/30/1993
09:05:26

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK OF
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

199310110003
14021

199311300003
78941

11/30/1993
08:49:54

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK OF
PELHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

RAY BAILEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

17 22 Lot#:6 Book:17
Pg:22


