Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/11; Name= FIRST AMERICAN BANK OF PELHAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	11/30/1993 08:41:35	FIRST AMERICAN BANK OF PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN, TRACI R						
199311300003 78961	11/30/1993 08:49:56	FIRST AMERICAN BANK OF PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	NELSON BUILDERS INC					199307300002 25441	
199311300003 79041	11/30/1993 09:05:26	FIRST AMERICAN BANK OF PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANTLEY HOMES INC					199310110003 14021	
199311300003 78941	11/30/1993 08:49:54	FIRST AMERICAN BANK OF PELHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	RAY BAILEY CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			17	22		Lot#:6 Book:17 Pg:22